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Thank You to Former WWA 
Board Members:
Kristi Cooley
Katy Murphy
Barb Sheldon
Tiffany Halama
Lindsey Brost
Rosamaria Martinez
The WWA would like to thank you for your years of contribution to the Board of Directors and the WWA. 
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“I am very thankful to the staff for all the help they have provided me so far. It is so nice to know people are out there when you are trying to make it on your own.”
-Anonymous WIC Participant

	

	Now Accepting Applications:
Attend the 2018 Washington Leadership Conference!
Application to apply for the scholarship must be submitted by Wednesday, December 6th, 2017. Apply Here!
Conference Details: 
· Location: Washington D. C. 
· Conference Dates: March 4th- March 6th, 2018 
· Purpose: Participate in a forum to discuss Federal initiatives affecting the health and nutrition well-being of WIC participants, the service delivery and effective management of the program.
· Activities: Meet your local representatives on Capitol Hill and advocate the WIC program! 
More information about the conference can be found at: NWA website and the WWA website.

	


Voices of WICWhat is WWA? 
The mission of the Wisconsin WIC Association is to inspire and empower the Wisconsin WIC community to advocate for and promote quality nutrition services and assure effectiveness through collaboration, cooperation and education.
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2017 WWA Board
OFFICERS:
Chair: Angela Roltgen
Vice-Chair: Kara Kerrigan
Past Chair: Abbie Loos
Treasurer: Angie Wilks-Tate
Secretary: Arianna Coleman
Regional Representatives:
Northern Region:
Angela Roltgen: Portage County
roltgena@co.portage.wi.us 

Western Region:
Jennifer Loging: La Crosse County
jloging@lacrossecounty.org

Southern Region:
  Arianna Coleman: Rock County 
  Ariannac14@sbcglobal.net

Southeast Region:
Courtney Jankowski: Sixteenth St.
Courtney.jankowski@sschc.org

Northeast Region:
Kara Kerrigan: Fond du Lac County
kara.kerrigan@fdlco.wi.gov


At-Large Representatives:
  Jennifer Miller: La Crosse County
jemiller@lacrossecounty.org

Lynz Jordan: Wood County
 ljordan@co.wood.wi.us

Angie Wilks-Tate: MLK Heritage 
awilks_tate@mshi.org 

Abbie Loos: La Crosse County
ALoos@lacrossecounty.org 

Becky Litwaitis: City of West Allis 
BLitwaitis@westalliswi.gov
    
Elizabeth Pohle: City of Milwaukee
epohle@milwaukee.gov






· Member discounts to WWA sponsored educational opportunities. 
· Your local project perspective is included in discussion of WIC issues. 
· You are informed about WIC funding issues, policies and procedures: decisions that directly affect your local project. 
· You are able to identify emerging issues as they relate to the WIC population and WIC service delivery. 
· Membership is a voice in a statewide network. 
· Scholarship opportunity to the annual WIC Leadership Conference in Washington DC. 
· Professional and leadership growth through WWA Committee and Board participation. 
· Promotion of WIC’s mission to policymakers through WWA’s advocacy program. 


[image: ]The region with the most WWA memberships (by percentage) will be awarded $100.00 to donate to the organization of their choosing.

Membership cost is based on project size. To pay your WWA Membership visit our website!
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